
Fall 2013 FSCC Meetings & Deadlines 

 

FSCC Meetings Deadline to be on agenda 

October 3, 2013, Thursday September 13, 2013  

November 14, 2013, Thursday October 25, 2013 

December 3, 2013, Tuesday  November 15, 2013 

If requests are submitted after deadline they will be consider for the following meeting. 

 

Spring/Fall 2014 FSCC Meetings & Deadlines 

 

FSCC Meetings Deadline to be on agenda 

January 30, 2014, Thursday January 10, 2014 

**February 25, 2014, Tuesday February 7, 2014 

March 27, 2014, Thursday March 7, 2014 

April 17, 2014, Thursday April 2, 2014 

*May 1, 2014, Thursday April 21, 2014 

October 9, 2014, Tuesday September 26, 2014 

November 13, 2014, Thursday October 24, 2014 

December 2, 2014, Thursday November 12, 2014 

If requests are submitted after deadline they will be consider for the following meeting. 

** LAST MEETING TO SUBMIT CHANGES TO THE CATALOG  

*Last meeting before the break. 

 



 


